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BISTRO XY

Daily A-La-Carte Menu Promotion 2021

Starters

Soup of the Day

Tapas Prawn **#**

Tapas Mushroom

Tapas Mussels

Tapas Sausage

Tapas Crispy Chicken

Crispy Chicken Wings

XY Salted Egg Spring Rolls *****
XY Wasabi Cheese Fries

Happy Crispy Platter (2-3 pax)

Salads

Mixed Vegetables Salads with Smoked Salmon

Cold Cuts Platters

Parma Hams, Cured Sausages, Olives and Pickled Cucumber(M/L)

Oyster Promotion (New)

Large Size of Fresh Oyster (Fresh/ Wine & Cheese Baked)

Minimum order of 3 pics of each type

Large Size of Fresh Oyster (Fresh/ Cheese Baked)

6 pics of Each Type

***All Prices Subject to 10% Service Fee and 7% GST ***

For reservation, please Call Front Desk +65-67881001 or WhatsApp +65-82930172

Price
6.90
12.90
9.90
12.90
10.90
11.90
12.90
9.90
9.90

29.90

16.90

22.90 /39.90

6.90/7.90

35.90/39.90
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Main Course

Big Tiger Prawn Aglio Olio *****
Mushrooms Aglio Olio
Spaghetti Vongole
Carbonara*****

Crispy Chicken Tomato Pasta
Smoky Garlic Bacon Pasta

Fresh Parsley Pesto Pasta

Char Grilled Meat and Seafood

Grilled Chicken Thigh Hotplate

Tropical Grilled Prawn Paste Chicken Thigh with Mango Salsa
Smoke Duck Breast with Cranberry Sauce (New Promotion)

XY Foie Gras with Balsamic Vinegar Sauce (New Promotion)

Grilled Seasonal Fresh Fish (300g) (New Promotion)

Grilled Salmon Steak

Grilled Ribeye Beef Steak (220g)

Grilled Grain Fed Angus Ribeye Beef Steak (250g) (New Promotion)
Mixed Grilled Sausage Platter (2-3 Pax)

Mixed Grilled Meat Hot Platter (2-3pax) *****

XY Signature Grilled Big Tiger Prawn on Hot Plate*****

***All Prices Subject to 10% Service Fee and 7% GST ***

For reservation, please Call Front Desk +65-67881001 or WhatsApp +65-82930172

Price

28.00

14.90

16.90

18.90

16.90

16.90

14.90

16.90

17.90

19.90

22.90

18.90

22.90

28.90

33.90

29.90

46.90

29.90
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Signature Pizza

Margherita Pizza (Vegetarian) 22.90
Mushroom Cheese Pizza 23.90
Hawaiian Pizza ***** 24.90
Cheese Bacon Pizza (New Promotion) 25.90
Pepperoni Pizza ***** 26.90

All pizza is 10 inches size and takes minimum 15-30 min to be served

Desserts
Seasonal Cake Price
Lychee Cheesecake 12.90
Red Velvet Cake 11.90
Green Tea Cheese Cake 11.90

***All Prices Subject to 10% Service Fee and 7% GST ***

For reservation, please Call Front Desk +65-67881001 or WhatsApp +65-82930172



