

# **Daily A-La-Carte Menu Promotion 2021**

#### **Starters**

	Price
Soup of the Day	6.90
Tapas Prawn *****	12.90
Tapas Mushroom	9.90
Tapas Mussels	12.90
Tapas Sausage	10.90
Tapas Crispy Chicken	11.90
Crispy Chicken Wings	12.90
XY Salted Egg Spring Rolls *****	9.90
XY Wasabi Cheese Fries	9.90
Happy Crispy Platter (2-3 pax)	29.90
Salads	
Mixed Vegetables Salads with Smoked Salmon	16.90
<b>Cold Cuts Platters</b>	
Parma Hams, Cured Sausages, Olives and Pickled Cucumber(M/L)	22.90 /39.90
Oyster Promotion (New)	
Large Size of Fresh Oyster (Fresh/ Wine & Cheese Baked)	6.90/ 7.90
Minimum order of 3 pics of each type	
Large Size of Fresh Oyster (Fresh/ Cheese Baked)	35.90/39.90

\*\*\*All Prices Subject to 10% Service Fee and 7% GST \*\*\*

6 pics of Each Type



### **Main Course**

	Price
Big Tiger Prawn Aglio Olio *****	28.00
Mushrooms Aglio Olio	14.90
Spaghetti Vongole	16.90
Carbonara****	18.90
Crispy Chicken Tomato Pasta	16.90
Smoky Garlic Bacon Pasta	16.90
Fresh Parsley Pesto Pasta	14.90

### **Char Grilled Meat and Seafood**

Grilled Chicken Thigh Hotplate	16.90
Tropical Grilled Prawn Paste Chicken Thigh with Mango Salsa	17.90
Smoke Duck Breast with Cranberry Sauce (New Promotion)	19.90
XY Foie Gras with Balsamic Vinegar Sauce (New Promotion)	22.90
Grilled Seasonal Fresh Fish (300g) (New Promotion)	18.90
Grilled Salmon Steak	22.90
Grilled Ribeye Beef Steak (220g)	28.90
Grilled Grain Fed Angus Ribeye Beef Steak (250g) (New Promotion)	33.90
Mixed Grilled Sausage Platter (2-3 Pax)	29 <i>.90</i>
Mixed Grilled Meat Hot Platter (2-3pax) *****	46.90
XY Signature Grilled Big Tiger Prawn on Hot Plate****	29.90



# Signature Pizza

Margherita Pizza (Vegetarian)	22.90
Mushroom Cheese Pizza	23.90
Hawaiian Pizza ****	24.90
Cheese Bacon Pizza (New Promotion)	25.90
Pepperoni Pizza *****	26.90

All pizza is 10 inches size and takes minimum 15-30 min to be served

#### **Desserts**

Seasonal Cake	Price
Lychee Cheesecake	12.90
Red Velvet Cake	11.90
Green Tea Cheese Cake	11.90